02
.2
00
6
XCPI 160/450/RHCP/.../...
Indoor Right Hand Circular Polarised Antenna
for the 160 MHz and 450 MHz Bands
ELECTRICAL

When ordering the antenna, please state the
centre frequency on each band.
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS:
XCPI 160/450/RHCP/.../...
Indoor Right Hand Circular Polarised Antenna
for the 160 MHz and 450 MHz Bands
PROCOM A/S reserve the right to amend specifications without prior notice.
TYPICAL RADIATION PATTERN (E-PLANE)
+5 0 -5 -10 -5 -0 +5-15 -15
dB dB
80o
70o
60o
50
o
40
o30
o20
o10
o
0o350
o
340
o
330 o320 o
310 o
300 o
290o
280o
260o
250o
240o
230
o
22
0
o
21
0
o
20
0
o
19
0
o
18
0o
170
o
160
o
150 o
140 o
130 o
120 o
110o
100o
-10
0 dBd REFERENCE ANTENNA
ANTENNA
XCPI 160/450/RHCP/.../...
This curve shows the radiation patterns in the
vertical plane.
This curve shows the radiation patterns in the
horizontal plane (horizontal coverage).
TYPICAL RADIATION PATTERN (H-PLANE)
+5 0 -5 -5 -0 +5-15 -15
dB dB
80o